



PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA - 123106 DHARUHERA - 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com		Order Date 04-JUN-2022 Terms of Shipment FOR AT DESTINATION Mode of Shipment ROAD Key Account Manager AMRIT Email finance.ukd@emdet.com Mobile. 9536300102 Terms Of Payment 30 D AFT DLRY Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:- Modify Date 04-JUN-2022 15:40:03	Order No. RM/22-23/45 No Of Carton(s) 0 Weight(Kgs) 0.000 VRM No. 191
CIN No.	PAN No. AABCE3453F		
GSTN No.	06AABCE3453F1Z0		

Bill From	Ship From
BALAAJI POWERTECH GROUND FLOOR, COMPRISING PLOT NO-3,, SECTOR -36, NEAR JBM COMPANY - GURGAON, GURGAON- HARYANA, GURGAON- 122004 HARYANA, INDIA	BALAAJI POWERTECH GROUND FLOOR, COMPRISING PLOT NO-3, SECTOR -36, NEAR JBM COMPANY - GURGAON, GURGAON- HARYANA, GURGAON- 122004 HARYANA, INDIA
GSTN No 06AAJPW1322Q1Z8	GSTN No 06AAJPW1322Q1Z8
Type	Type

S NO.	DESC. OF GOODS / Delivery. Dt	SKU	HSN	QTY	RATE	DISC.	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL
1	MPCPB-15W-9S2P-2835-35*35*1.6-Cu25?-Tc EP24011 =1W/m 10-06-22		9405	20000.000 Nos	3.200	0.00	64,000.00	11,520.00	75,520.00
2	MPCPB-12W-7S2P-2835-35*28*1.6-8*5 Panel-Cu25?-Tc=1W/m 10-06-22	EP24022	9405	10000.000 Nos	2.560	0.00	25,600.00	4,608.00	30,208.00
3	PCB-12-15W-SN-HK-W25.5*L63.15* T1.5-CEM-1-8*3PANEL-Cu25Åµ 10-06-22	NW16.9-EP24023	85340000	13526.000 Nos	3.150	0.00	42,606.90	7,669.24	50,276.14
4	PCB-12-15W-SN-CH-W25.5*L63.15* 1.5-CEM-1-8*3PANEL-Cu25Åµ 10-06-22	NW17.9EP24028	85340000	1050.000 Nos	3.150	0.00	3,307.50	595.36	3,902.86
Total				44,576.00			1,35,514.4	24,392.6	1,59,907.00

E & O E Total Amount ₹ 1,59,907.00

Total Taxable Amount : 1,35,514.4 (RUPEES ONE LAKH THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FOURTEEN AND FORTY PAISA ONLY)

SGST:9.00% : 12,196.30 (RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY SIX AND THIRTY PAISA ONLY)

CGST:9.00% : 12,196.30 (RUPEES TWELVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY SIX AND THIRTY PAISA ONLY)

Total Invoice value : 1,59,907.00 (RUPEES ONE LAKH FIFTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVEN ONLY)

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST, %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	9405	89,600.00	9.00	8,064.00	9.00	8,064.00	0.00	0.00	16,128.00
2	85340000	45,914.40	9.00	4,132.30	9.00	4,132.30	0.00	0.00	8,264.6

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Created By

Checked By

Approved By

WEDNESDAY

Bala Ji Ishan

9w metal core bulb 0.8mm 15micron- ₹1.15/-

9w driver (strip as per old supply) cem-1 1.5mm 25micron- ₹1.90/-

9w driver (strip as per old supply) cem-1 1mm 25micron- ₹1.76/-

9w driver (strip 5+5mm +/- 0.5mm) cem-1 1mm 25micron- ₹1.68/-

15w metal core bulb 1.5mm 25micron- ₹3.30/-

12w metal core bulb 1.5mm 25micron- ₹2.65/-

12-15w driver cem-1 1.5mm 25micron- ₹3.21/-

Sir, you are our very valuable customer and we want to do business with you in a long term. These are the finest rates possible from our end.

Thanks & regards

3:53 pm

₹1.15	3/20
₹1.90	2/06
₹1.76	3/15
₹1.68	

4/6/2022

12-15w

1000-CHAMPAN

0.2960-9w

0.2912-7w

0.29
 1.80
 1.50



You

3.0 is best rate coz of another supplier given the rate 2.95 at Noida

Kuch bachega hi nhi sir isme 🙏

8:53 am

PMS Sensotronics PCBs Mfg

Kuch bachega hi nhi sir isme 🙏

Please pickup my phone

8:59 am ✓

12w mcpcb best price @2.8rs

15w mcpcb best price @3.5 rs

3:48 pm

PMS Sensotronics PCBs Mfg

12w mcpcb best price @2.8rs

15w mcpcb best price @3.5 rs.

Our rate is Rs. 12w_2.50 and 18 W_ 3.0 . Please confirm. Regards

3:50 pm ✓

Not possible for us sir 🙏

3:51 pm

PMS Sensotronics PCBs Mfg



Type a message

